
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov

Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
Shackelford, JohnJohn.Shackelford@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov

CC: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com

Date: 12/18/2015 8:11:26 AM
Subject: FW: Judge: Foster Care System Violates Children's Rights | The Texas Tribune

Good morning:
 
FYI. Look forward to receiving the proposed language to counter the one part of CR’s health care proposal for 
circulation and comment to our experts and defense team.  
 
From: Justice Corrigan [mailto:justicecorrigan@hotmail.com] 
 
Sent: Friday, December 18, 2015 6:11 AM
 
To: Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Andrew Barclay <andy@FosteringCourtImprovement.org>; Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
 
Subject: Re: Judge: Foster Care System Violates Children's Rights | The Texas Tribune
 
I just talked with Commissioner Specia
Yesterday. They knew this adverse decision was coming and are intent on appealing. I hope we don't see 
plaintiffs
asking to reopen negotiations based on this decision.
 

Sent from my iPad

On Dec 18, 2015, at 5:01 AM, Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov> wrote:

Thanks Andy, I think.
 
From: barclay.andy@gmail.com [mailto:barclay.andy@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Andrew Barclay
 
Sent: Thursday, December 17, 2015 10:19 PM
 
To: Justice Corrigan <justicecorrigan@hotmail.com>; Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Becky 
Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
 
Subject: Judge: Foster Care System Violates Children's Rights | The Texas Tribune
 

Ouch
 
http://www.texastribune.org/2015/12/17/judge-foster-care-system-violates-childrens-rights/
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